
NR Mohd. Ezuan Nasir Khan 622.7

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Mohd. Ezuan Nasir Khan ATM 104.0 103.1 102.4 102.5 102.5 102.8 617.3 - 38 x 1

2 Razi Aizat Adzha Perak 102.4 103.2 101.9 101.4 101.7 106.1 616.7 40 x 2

3 Mohd. Hassanul Adzhar Mohd. Badrin Pahang 99.3 102.3 103.4 99.6 103.0 102.4 610.0 - 36 x 3

4 Ahmad Khusyairi Abdul Razak Perak 98.4 100.6 101.2 103.5 102.1 103.0 608.8 - 35 x 4

5 Mohamad Zubair Muhammad K. Lumpur 101.4 103.2 100.6 101.8 100.5 101.0 608.5 - 33 x 5

6 Mohamad Lutfi Othman N.Sembilan 102.0 100.1 101.7 102.3 100.7 99.3 606.1 - 34 x 6

7 Mohd. Hadafi Jaafar PDRM 100.5 100.8 102.6 100.0 99.7 101.8 605.4 - 30 x 7

8 Loo Jie Ren Perak 99.9 101.2 99.4 102.3 101.1 100.8 604.7 - 26 x 8

9 Muhd. Farhan Adzha Perak 99.6 99.0 102.3 100.7 101.8 100.8 604.2 - 30 x

10 Zulkifli Abu Bakar ATM 97.0 100.8 101.9 101.5 101.2 99.4 601.8 - 30 x

11 Zul Haziq Rosli K. Lumpur 99.1 101.2 99.0 99.4 101.7 100.8 601.2 - 29 x

12 Shahrizal Ishak PDRM 100.4 98.9 98.9 103.2 97.9 98.5 597.8 - 22 x

13 Muhammad Nabil Mashudi Terengganu 101.9 98.5 98.6 99.7 98.3 99.4 596.4 - 22 x

14 Muhd. Syukri Zulkifli Selangor 99.8 100.2 98.2 97.4 97.9 100.6 594.1 - 25 x

15 Samsolfarid bin Norawi ATM 95.7 101.2 99.5 100.8 99.6 96.4 593.2 - 24 x

16 Mohd. Azarizal Mohd. Affendy ATM 96.9 101.4 97.9 96.7 100.2 98.7 591.8 - 22 x

17 Muhammad Arif Aidit Rosli Pahang 94.7 99.2 100.2 99.9 97.6 99.6 591.2 - 24 x

18 Nur Muhammad Izham M. Azwi Terengganu 97.0 102.1 97.8 96.4 96.0 98.0 587.3 - 22 x

19 Muhd. Shukri Azmi Selangor 98.1 96.8 96.6 94.7 100.6 99.9 586.7 - 20 x

20 Mohd. Afiq Fakhri Azmen Selangor 93.6 98.8 95.3 98.0 102.7 96.5 584.9 - 23 x

21 Ahmad Azim Aizuddin Mohd. Rafii Terengganu 97.3 96.3 96.1 96.7 97.6 98.1 582.1 - 11 x

22 Muhammad Naqib Faris Md. Razib Terengganu 90.1 94.5 91.0 99.8 99.6 99.8 574.8 - 15 x

23 Abdul Aqib Aisy Abdul Rahman Selangor 89.4 99.1 94.5 95.6 91.7 98.2 568.5 - 14 x

24 Muhammad Ikhmal Syafiq K. Lumpur 88.7 98.2 92.3 92.4 94.2 99.3 565.1 - 16 x

25 Muhd. Nur Qasyaf Azlan ATM 92.2 95.3 95.5 91.6 95.9 94.0 564.5 - 11 x

26 Muhd. Hafiz Zulkifli Selangor 84.8 85.8 100.1 94.5 96.5 96.9 558.6 - 11 x

27 Lee Jin Xiang Kedah 93.8 90.5 94.8 92.1 93.5 92.9 557.6 - 7 x

28 Ahmad Salahuddin Md. Rizuan Kedah 86.7 89.4 87.0 93.4 89.6 87.1 533.2 - 7 x

29 Muhd. Bhukhori Zainol Abidin Kedah 63.0 92.1 93.9 94.2 89.6 90.0 522.8 - 8 x

30 Yap Kien Chi Selangor D N S 0.0 - x
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Mohd. Ezuan Nasir Khan

Badrun Hisam Abd. Hamid

Zulkifli Abu Bakar

1 2 3 4 5 6

PERAK 300.7 305 302.5 307.2 304.9 309.9 1830.2 - 101 x GOLD - NR

Razi Aizat Adzha 102.4 103.2 101.9 101.4 101.7 106.1 616.7 40 x

Ahmad Khusyairi Abdul Razak 98.4 100.6 101.2 103.5 102.1 103.0 608.8 - 35 x

Loo Jie Ren 99.9 101.2 99.4 102.3 101.1 100.8 604.7 - 26 x

ATM 296.7 305.1 303.8 304.8 303.3 298.6 1812.3 - 92 x SILVER

Mohd. Ezuan Nasir Khan 104.0 103.1 102.4 102.5 102.5 102.8 617.3 - 38 x

Zulkifli Abu Bakar 97.0 100.8 101.9 101.5 101.2 99.4 601.8 - 30 x

Samsolfarid bin Norawi 95.7 101.2 99.5 100.8 99.6 96.4 593.2 - 24 x

KUALA LUMPUR 289.2 302.6 291.9 293.6 296.4 301.1 1774.8 - 78 x BRONZE

Mohamad Zubair Muhammad 101.4 103.2 100.6 101.8 100.5 101.0 608.5 - 33 x

Zul Haziq Rosli 99.1 101.2 99.0 99.4 101.7 100.8 601.2 - 29 x

Muhammad Ikhmal Syafiq 88.7 98.2 92.3 92.4 94.2 99.3 565.1 - 16 x

TERENGGANU 296.2 296.9 292.5 292.8 291.9 295.5 1765.8 - 55 x

Muhammad Nabil Mashudi 101.9 98.5 98.6 99.7 98.3 99.4 596.4 - 22 x

Nur Muhammad Izham M. Azwi 97.0 102.1 97.8 96.4 96.0 98.0 587.3 - 22 x

Ahmad Azim Aizuddin Mohd. Rafii 97.3 96.3 96.1 96.7 97.6 98.1 582.1 - 11 x

SELANGOR 291.5 295.8 290.1 290.1 301.2 297 1765.7 - 68 x

Muhd. Syukri Zulkifli 99.8 100.2 98.2 97.4 97.9 100.6 594.1 - 25 x

Muhd. Shukri Azmi 98.1 96.8 96.6 94.7 100.6 99.9 586.7 - 20 x

Mohd. Afiq Fakhri Azmen 93.6 98.8 95.3 98.0 102.7 96.5 584.9 - 23 x

KEDAH 243.5 272 275.7 279.7 272.7 270 1613.6 - 22 x

Lee Jin Xiang 93.8 90.5 94.8 92.1 93.5 92.9 557.6 - 7 x

Ahmad Salahuddin Md. Rizuan 86.7 89.4 87.0 93.4 89.6 87.1 533.2 - 7 x

Muhd. Bhukhori Zainol Abidin 63.0 92.1 93.9 94.2 89.6 90.0 522.8 - 8 x
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